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10.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch

12.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch

8.00/Bunch

8.00/Bunch

10.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch

5.00/Bunch

8.00/Bunch

8.00/Bunch

8.00/Bunch

10.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/kg
40.00/Kg

oll6emeV/ &Ll o
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
8.00/kg
7.00/Kg
15.00-16.00/Kg
7.00/kg
25.00/kg
18.00/kg
20.00/kg
10.00/kg
10.00/kg
4.00-5.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00-10.00/Kg
8.00/kg
12.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
13.00-15.00/kg
25.00/Kg
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Qassremerr CaHrwidGu®) TiGleL
Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL
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50.00/kg
20.00/kg
20.00/kg

15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/kg
50.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

90.00/Kg

25.00/kg
30.00/kg

20.00/Kg
15.00/kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/kg

60.00/Bag/6 Pieces

10.00-14.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
40.00/kg
45.00/kg
20.00-30.00/kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/kg
18.00/kg
150.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/kg
40.00/kg
10.00-11.00/kg
8.00/Kg
18.00-25.00/kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
20.00/kg
12.00-14.00/Kg
14.00/kg
6.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
12.00/kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
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Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHrwibGu® TiGlesL
Qaesremerr CaHrwidGu® TiGlesL
Qssremerr CarwidGu®) TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® wTiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmuwidGu®) TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwidGu® TiGlesL
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Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL

wgesrLeTef] - 618
wgeueraf-local
yglwg

LISDLpIWIG]

Feorm
@umsirerTss
Bevrdaev
Cuflwg
Cuflwg

G T b g 6sT

ul L i fesrerv

Qaetremenr CaHmMWLGCUEH LTS

Qassremerr CarwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHrwibGu®) TiGlesL
Qassremerr CarwidGu®) TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL

Qassremerr CamwibGu® riGlesL
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Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmuwidGu®) TiGlesL
Qssremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CarwidGu®) TiGleL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
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20.00/3Kg
10.00/Kg

4000.00/60Kg

50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

40.00/Kg

80.00/kg

40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
75.00/kg

40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece
3000.00/Box

5.00/Piece

4.00/Kg
7.00/Kg

3500.00/Bag/60kg

70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
37.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
35.00/Kg
100.00/50Bunch
50.00-80.00/50Bunch
70.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/kg
25.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/kg
25.00/kg
10.00/Kg
1400.00/Bag

40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
90.00-100.00/Kg
45.00/kg
2500.00/25Kg
2500.00/20Kg
2100.00/20Kg
30.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
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Qssremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL
Qssremerr CaHmwibCGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHrwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHruwidGu(®) mTiGleL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CarwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CarwidGu®) mTiGleL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL
Qssremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
OFerenet CaruwidGu@ wriGa
Qassremerr CamwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® rTiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGleL
Qassremerr CaruwidGu() wmTiGleL
Qassremerr CaHrwidGu® TiGleL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHrwibGu® TiGlesL

Qassremerr CarwidGu® TiGlesL
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8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

3.00/Piece
1.00/Piece

150.00/kg
130.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

4.00/Piece

400.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
120.00/4kg
100.00/5Kg
550.00/10Kg
25.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
1100.00/9kg
35.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

180.00/kg

18.00/Kg
20.00/kg
35.00/kg
35.00/kg
1350.00/10 Kg
800.00/10kg
40.00/Kg
9.00-10.00/kg

23.00/kg
30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

90.00/Kg

400.00/Kg
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Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGleL
Qssremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHrwibGu® TiGlesL
Qssremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
Qssremerr CasmwibGu® riGlesL
Qssremerr CaHmwibGu®) riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGleL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGleL
Qassremerr CaHrwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmuwidGu®) TiGleL
Qassremerr CarwibGu® TiGlesL
Qssremerr CaHrwibGu®) mTiGleL
Qassremerr CaHrwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGleL
Qassremerr CaHrwidGu®) TiGleL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
QFssremerr CasmwibGu® riGlesL
Qssremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaxmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qssremerr CamwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaruwidGui() wTiGleL
Qassremerr CaHrwidGu® TiGleL
Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHrwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwidGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL

Qssremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
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300.00/kg

60.00/kg

800.00/kg

650.00/30Pieces

300.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

30.00-50.00/Kg
12.00/kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/kg
100.00/Kg

200.00-250.00/Kg

400.00-500.00/kg
50.00/Kg
200.00/kg
200.00/kg
4.00/Piece
50.00/Kg
50.00/kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/kg
150.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
130.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
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Qassremerr CarwidGu(®) mTiGleL
Qassremerr CarwidGu®) TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qaerenesr Caruwid@u@ wria
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu®) TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CarwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGleL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CarwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHrwidGu® rTiGleL
Qssremssr CarwidGu®) riGleL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® riGlesL
Qssremerr CaHmwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHrwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwidGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CaHmuwidGu® TiGlesL

Qassremerr CaHmwidGu® TiGlesL
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7.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch

100.00/Stem
140.00/Stem
30.00/Bunch
180.00-200.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/80Leaves
100.00/kg
20.00/Kg
200.00/kg
80.00/Bunch
10.00/100Flowers
10.00/100Flowers
30.00-40.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
120.00/Flower
500.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
650.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
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Qassremerr CaHmwibGu® riGlesL
Qassremerr CamwidGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® TiGlesL
Qassremerr CamwibGu® riGlesL

Qassremerr CamwibGu® wTiGlesL

[ I UL U

430.00/Kg
60.00/kg

100.00/kg
450.00/kg
480.00/kg



